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CERTIFICATIONS

VLASTNOSTI

Easily fixes onto DIN rail or mounts with screws

Bolts included for output connections

Transparent protection cover

Easy accessibility for wiring

Ready to use out of the box, saving installation time and labor

RoHS compliant

SPECIFIKACE
TR-400A
Katalogové ¢éislo
Article Number 562010
Copper
Material Glass Fibre Reinforced Polyamide

Plexiglass


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/cs-cz/data-solutions/products/efstr-400a

Katalogové cislo

Max Working Voltage, IEC (Ui)
Peak Short Circuit Current (Ipk)
Short Term Withstand Current (Ilcw) 1s
Line Side Number of Connections
Load Side Number of Connections
Hole Size (HS)

Thread Size (TS)

Hloubka (D)

Height (H)

Width (W)

Unit Weight

Flammability Rating

Complies With

DALSIi PODROBNOSTI O PRODUKTU

TR-400A

1000
34kA

28KkA

T70mm

M6
T40mm
240mm
300mm
2.83kg
UL® 94V-0

IEC® 60439.1
IEC® 61439.1
IEC® 60695-2-11 (Glow Wire Test 960 °C)

Line side and load side number of connections are per pole.
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UPOZORNENI

Produkty nVent musi byt instalovany a pouzivany pouze tak, jak je uvedeno v instrukcnich listech a materialech pro Skoleni

nVent. Instrukeni listy jsou k dispozici na www.nvent.com a od vaseho zastupce zakaznického servisu nVent. Nespravna

instalace, zneuziti, nespravné pouziti nebo jiny nedostatek Uplného dodrzovani pokynd a varovani nVent mize zpUsobit

selhani produktu, poSkozeni majetku, vazneé zranéni osob a smrt a/nebo zrusit vasi zaruku.
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Nase portfolio silnych znacek:
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n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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